

# Integrate Belkin Dock Utility software.

Complement your existing Belkin hubs, adapters, and docking stations with our free device utility software.

## **Streamline**

9

Monitor

0 0

Get the best connection and security from your Belkin dock with this free software solution. Supports the use of MAC address ID as a factor in your role-based network policies.



## Download

Free download for Windows<sup>®</sup> and Mac<sup>®</sup> devices on belkin.com.



Enhance your network security.

# Technology tailored to your Belkin docks.

This free dock utility software complements your existing Belkin docks, hubs, and adapters that have an Ethernet port including those with Thunderbolt<sup>™</sup>, GaN, USB-C<sup>®</sup>, DisplayLink, and Silicon Motion technology. Designed based on customer feedback, implementing the software for your business gives you MAC address ID mirroring, network interface management, and fully automatic operation to ensure a seamless user experience. Streamline work with support tools.



#### Implement Belkin Dock Utility software to:

Support the use of MAC address ID as a factor in your role-based network policies.

Allow MAC address ID pass-through and reset for added security.

Reduce network routing issues with WiFi auto-switch to maximize internet efficiency.

Monitor each user's devices on their Belkin docks, hubs, or adapters for improved network control and security in BYOD (bring your own device) and hot-desking environments.

Enhance the already robust features of Belkin docks.

#### Software support includes:

MAC address ID pass-through and reset

WiFi auto-switch

Devices supported: Windows OS and macOS®



### Integrate Belkin Dock Utility software to oversee your network.

MAC address ID mirroring supports your company's IT network security policies to any docked devices.

Allow network communications to use the same MAC address ID mirroring as your laptop via a Belkin USB-C or Thunderbolt docking station. Effectively manage clients using MAC address ID filtering or role-based network policies even when they're connected to a docking station. Network interface management helps to ensure optimal network performance.

Temporarily disables WiFi on your laptop while you are connected to your Belkin dock, routing all network communications through the Ethernet interface. This optimizes connection speed, reduces WiFi traffic, and prevents packet routing issues. **Fully automatic operation** ensures a seamless user experience.

Automatically detects when your laptop connects and disconnects from your Belkin dock, and resets to the original MAC address ID when undocked.

# Belkin Dock Utility software is compatible with these docks, hubs and adapters:

### **Docking Stations:**

All docking stations running Belkin Dock Utility Software support Windows OS.



Connect USB-C 11-in-1 Multiport Dock INC004btSGY



Connect USB-C 6-in-1 Core GaN Dock 130W INCO18ttBK



Connect Universal USB-C 11-in-1 Pro Dock INC014btSGY



Connect Universal USB-C Triple Display Dock INC007ttBK

Software also supported on macOS



Connect Pro Thunderbolt 4 Dock



Connect 14-Port USB-C Docking Station, 65W INC003ttBK

### Hubs and Adapters:

All hubs and adapters running Belkin Dock Utility Software support Windows OS.



Connect Universal USB-C 8-in-1 Dual Display Hub INC015btSGY



Connect USB-C to Ethernet + Charge Adapter 100W INC019btBK



Connect USB-C 4-in-1 Core Hub AVC005BK-BL



Connect USB-C 5-in-1 Hub Plus 100W AVC004BK-BL



Connect USB-C 6-in-1 Multiport Adapter AVC008btSGY

Software also supported on macOS



Connect USB-C to 2.5Gb Ethernet Adapter INC012btBK



Connect USB-C 6-in-1 Multiport Hub with Mount INC011ttWH

Software also supported on macOS



Connect USB-C 6-in-1 Multimedia Hub F4U092btSGY



Connect USB-C 7-in-1 Multimedia Hub INC009btSGY



Connect USB-C 5-in-1 Multiport Adapter INC008ttBK

See more on the Belkin Dock Utility site: belkin.com/DockUtilitySoftware

For more information about these and other Belkin products, please contact:

Belkin International, Inc. 555 S Aviation Blvd, Suite 180 El Segundo, CA 90245-4852 USA 310-751-5569 belkin.com Sales Team sales@belkin.com 310-751-5721 InsideSales@belkin.com belkinbusiness.com Belkin Dock Utility Website belkin.com/DockUtilitySoftware

© 2024 Belkin International, Inc. All rights reserved. All trade names are registered trademarks of respective manufacturers listed. Mac and macOS are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions. USB-C is a registered trademark of USB Implementers Forum. Thunderbolt is a trademark of Intel Corporation in the U.S. and/or other countries.